
Mini Miglia Ghampionship
RACE CLASSIFICATION . RACE 12

POS NO CL DRIVER NAT CAR TME LAPS GAP MPH BEST

12
20
383
422
532
68
775
840
915

't0 6
11 43

Kelly ROGERS
Tim SIMS
Golin PEACOGK
Mark SIMS
Ralph SANDERS
Sarah MUNNS
PauIBROWN
PhiIRUPGE
Gordon POCOGK
Dave KIMBERLEY
NeilMacKAY

MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia

NOT CLASSIFIED
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
Mini Miglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia

FASTEST LAP

MiniMiglia

21:01.483
21:O2.009
21:23.517
21:29.897
21:38.882
21:39.038
21:40.966
23:11j32
21:06.607
21:57.626
22:11.671

15
15 0.526
15 22.034
15 28.414
15 37.399
't5 37.555
15 39.483
15 2:09.649
14 1 LAP
14 1 LAP
14 1 LAP

83.69 1:22.780
83.66 1:22.667
82.26 1:24.388
81.85 1:24.135
81.28 1:24.642
81.27 1:25.036
81.15 1:25.281
75.89 1:27.683
77.79 1:28.399
74.78 1:25.445
73.99 'l:32.584

14
17

72
13
3
7
26
1

N5'. tt

MichaelJACKSON
Phi!ANNING
Andy HARRISON
PhiIHARVEY
BiIISOLLIS
lan GUNN
Mark CHANDLER
Peter BALDWIN

20:15.668
14..25.712

12:06.422
6:28.640
5:20.076
5:22.326
3:16.il2
1:54.598

D.N.F.
D.N.F.
D.N.F.
D.N.F.
D.N.F.
D.N.F.
D.N.F.
D.N.F.

14

10
8
4
3
3

2
1

81.05 1:24.893
81.26 1:24.859
77.44 1:28.343
72.23 1:30.784
65.69 1:30.477
65.23 1:30.381
71.13 1:31.683
60.51

Tim SIMS 1:22.667 15 85.23mph 137.17kPh

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
These results are provisional unti! the conclusion of any judicia! and technical mafters.

Donington Park
Circuit Length = 1.9573 miles.
Start: 14:23 End: 14:47

of Course: Stewards:
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Mini Miglia Ghampionship
GRID . RACE 12

1:48.946

1:53.652

111 LLoYD 
I

ROW
10

ROW
I

ROW

I

ROW
7

ROW
6

,ROW

5

ROW
4

ROW
3

ROW

2

ROW
1

1:50.940

+Sl Macrnv , Ol KIMBERLEY 
I

1:43.955

141 JACKSoN 
I

1i42.077

lTlANNlNG I

1:40.409

831 PEAcocK 
I

26

1 :39.1 37

22lslMs I

1:37.4041i37.247

T5lBRowN I 321 SANDERS 
I

1:34.708

1l BALDWIN 
I

POLE

No. 6 - Please fit Transponder
Weather / Track : Bright / Wet
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technica! matters.

Donington Park
Circuit Length = 1.9573 miles.
Start: 09:28 End: 09:44

of Course: Timekeepen

1:51.678

1:45.960 1:46.229

1:44.511

'l:.42.152

1:39.142 1:39.172

1:36.866
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Mini Miglia Championship
QUALIFYING . RACE 12

POS NO CL DRIVER NAT CAR TIME LAPS GAP

11
20
375
432
57
622
73
82
983

108
11 17
12 26
13 14
14 40
15 72
16 13
17 43
186
19 15
20 11

Peter BALDWIN
Tim SIMS
PauIBROWN
Ralph SANDERS
lan GUNN
Mark SIMS
BiIISOLLIS
Kelly R'OGERS
Colin PEAGOCK
Sarah MUNNS
PhiIANNING

. Mark CHANDLER
MichaelJACKSON
PhiIRUDGE
Andy HARRISON
Phi!HARVEY
NeilMacKAY
Dave KIMBERLEY
Gordon POCOCK
Jonathan LLOYD

MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
Mini Miglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia

1:34.708 I
1:36.866 I
1:37.247 10

1:37.404 10

1:38.981 7

1:39.'137 I
1:39.142 't0

1:39.172 10
't:40.409 10

1:41.792 I
1:42.077 9
1:42.152 2
1:43.955 9
1:44.511 9

1:45.960 9
1:46.229 9

1:48.946 8

1:50.940 5
1:51.678 6
1:53.652 3

74.40
2.158 72.74
2.539 72.45
2.696 72.34
4.273 71.18
4.429 71.07
4.434 71.07
4.464 71.05
5.701 70.17
7.084 69.22
7.369 69.02
7.444 68.97
9.247 67.78
9.803 67.42
11.252 66.49
11.521 66.33
14.238 64.67
16.232 63.51
16.970 63.09
18.944 6',1.99

Weather / Track : Bright / Wet
These resutts are provisional until the conclusion of any iudicial and technical matters'

No. 6 - Please fit Transponder Donington Park
Circuit Length = 1.9573 miles.
Start: 09:28 End: 09:44

Clerk of Course: Stewards:
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